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CR LAZIO (0302035A)
ROMA - 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Torneo CR LAZIO 0302035A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 43

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

40 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1982 M 117411

41 2N Andriulo Luigi           ITA LAZ LT 1609 0 0 1970 M 119078

33 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1795 0 0 1977 M 110949

13 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2138 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

2 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1961 M 100783

22 1N Buffoni Luca             ITA LAZ RM 1753 0 0 1975 M 105407

32 1N Campomori Bruno          ITA LAZ RM 1889 0 0 1960 M 110377

37 1N Cataldo Ettore Massimo   ITA LAZ RM 1731 0 0 1964 M 112358

8 2N Corinthios Raimondo      ITA LAZ RM 1447 0 0 1926 M 102365

12 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA LAZ FR 1657 0 0 1970 M 104215

3 CM De Blasio Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 2111 0 0 1972 M 812188 100817

19 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

10 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1546 0 0 1962 M 102654

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA LAZ RM 1713 0 0 1953 M 104352

23 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 1711 0 0 1957 M 105415

11 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2114 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

34 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1336 0 0 1941 M 111250

31 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA LAZ RM 1726 0 0 1987 M 109763

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1591 0 0 1955 M 100824

21 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2226 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

5 1N Laudati Adriano          ITA LAZ RM 1810 0 0 1971 M 100945

7 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1972 M 100950

29 CM Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 2011 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

30 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1969 M 108918

42 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1940 M 119335

9 Occhipinti Massimo       ITA SIC RG 2083 0 0 1978 M 811467 102650

17 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2124 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

15 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1988 F 104277

18 2N Pantini Pier Luigi       ITA LAZ VT 1657 0 0 1962 M 105187

26 FM Passerotti Pierluigi     ITA TOS PT 2278 0 0 1954 M 800309 106009

36 CM Prosperi Agostino        ITA LAZ RM 1927 0 0 1963 M 112208

35 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1484 0 0 1948 M 112092

27 Quimi Marco                     PER 2250 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

39 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1501 0 0 1946 M 117053

43 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1957 M 119339

6 1N Renzi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 1750 0 0 1971 M 100948

25 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1669 0 0 1964 M 105429

24 2N Russo Massimiliano       ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1967 M 105424

1 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2008 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

38 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1978 M 115003

20 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2187 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

28 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2129 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

14 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2147 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

FSI - CR LAZIO (0302035A) - ROMA - 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

CR LAZIO (0302035A)
ROMA - 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

40 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 117411

41 2N Andriulo Luigi           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 119078

33 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1977 M 110949

2 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 100783

22 1N Buffoni Luca             ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1975 M 105407

32 1N Campomori Bruno          ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 110377

37 1N Cataldo Ettore Massimo   ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 112358

8 2N Corinthios Raimondo      ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1926 M 102365

12 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 104215

10 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 102654

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1953 M 104352

23 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 105415

34 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1336 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1941 M 111250

31 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 109763

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1955 M 100824

5 1N Laudati Adriano          ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 100945

7 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 100950

30 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 108918

42 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1940 M 119335

15 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1988 F 104277

18 2N Pantini Pier Luigi       ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1962 M 105187

36 CM Prosperi Agostino        ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 112208

35 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 112092

39 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 117053

43 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 119339

6 1N Renzi Marco              ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 100948

25 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 105429

24 2N Russo Massimiliano       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1967 M 105424

38 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1978 M 115003
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